
Sr. No. Department Event ID Description of Property Reserve price Per Sqm Total Reserve price EMD Processing fee Incremental value 

Document 

downlaod 

start date 

Document 

Download End 

date 

Last date of 

registration, 

Emd, 

processing 

last date of 

final 

submission 

of documents 

1

GNIDA - Industrial 

Department 22206

e-Auction of Industrial Plots, Plot No. 5, 

Sector - ECOTECH-I, Block - ECOTECH EXTN.-

I, Area of Plot (In Sqm.) - 6000

ONLIND 2023-01

127500000 12750000 17700 1275000

01-05-2023 

3PM

07-05-2023 

5PM

09-05-2023 

5PM

11-05-2023 

5PM

2

GNIDA - Industrial 

Department 22203

e-Auction of Industrial Plots, Plot No. 80, 

Sector - ECOTECH  -1, Block - EXTENSION -01 

, Area of Plot (In Sqm.) - 10124.7
ONLIND 2023-01

212056779 21205678 17700 2120567.79

01-05-2023 

3PM

07-05-2023 

5PM

09-05-2023 

5PM

11-05-2023 

5PM

3

GNIDA - Industrial 

Department 22200

e-Auction of Industrial Plots, Plot No. 3, 

Sector - ECOTECH-XI, Block - ECOTECH-XI, 

Area of Plot (In Sqm.) - 24770

ONLIND 2023-01

334125000 33412500 17700 3341250

01-05-2023 

3PM

07-05-2023 

5PM

09-05-2023 

5PM

11-05-2023 

5PM

4

GNIDA - Industrial 

Department 22182

e-Auction of Industrial Plots, Plot No. 74, 

Sector - ECOTECH  -1, Block - EXTENSION -01 

, Area of Plot (In Sqm.) - 20229.2
ONLIND 2023-01

419213757 41921376 17700 4192137.57

01-05-2023 

3PM

07-05-2023 

5PM

09-05-2023 

5PM

11-05-2023 

5PM

5

GNIDA - Industrial 

Department 22181

e-Auction of Industrial Plots, Plot No. 73, 

Sector - ECOTECH  -1, Block - EXTENSION -01 

, Area of Plot (In Sqm.) - 20029.2
ONLIND 2023-01

415069117 41506912 17700 4150691.17

01-05-2023 

3PM

07-05-2023 

5PM

09-05-2023 

5PM

11-05-2023 

5PM

6

GNIDA - Industrial 

Department 22179

e-Auction of Industrial Plots, Plot No. 62, 

Sector - ECOTECH  -1, Block - EXTENSION -01 

, Area of Plot (In Sqm.) - 20328.6
ONLIND 2023-01

420907729 42090773 17700 4209077.29

01-05-2023 

3PM

07-05-2023 

5PM

09-05-2023 

5PM

11-05-2023 

5PM

7

GNIDA - Industrial 

Department 22178

e-Auction of Industrial Plots, Plot No. 61, 

Sector - ECOTECH  -1, Block - EXTENSION -01 

, Area of Plot (In Sqm.) - 20354
ONLIND 2023-01

421403110 42140311 17700 4214031.1

01-05-2023 

3PM

07-05-2023 

5PM

09-05-2023 

5PM

11-05-2023 

5PM

8

GNIDA - Industrial 

Department 22176

e-Auction of Industrial Plots, Plot No. 60, 

Sector - ECOTECH  -1, Block - EXTENSION -01 

, Area of Plot (In Sqm.) - 20354
ONLIND 2023-01

421403110 42140311 17700 4214031.1

01-05-2023 

3PM

07-05-2023 

5PM

09-05-2023 

5PM

11-05-2023 

5PM

9

GNIDA - Industrial 

Department 22175

e-Auction of Industrial Plots, Plot No. 1, 

Sector - ECOTECH  -16, Block - ECOTECH  -16, 

Area of Plot (In Sqm.) - 101175

ONLIND 2023-01

1268016158.0 126801616 17700 12680161.58

01-05-2023 

3PM

07-05-2023 

5PM

09-05-2023 

5PM

11-05-2023 

5PM


